CAUTION MONEY 5000 One Time Payment at the time of admission  
(Refundable ) 

REGISTRATION FEE 1000 One Time Payment at the time of Registration  
(Non Refundable ) 

SESSION FEE 
[Tuition Fee, Activity, etc.] 

30000 This does not include transport charges, which are optional. 

TOTAL 51000 (RUPEES IN WORDS FIFTY ONE THOUSAND ONLY) 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE  

APR-26 JULY-26 OCT-26 JAN-27 

TOTAL I II III IV 
01.04.26 

To  
15.04.26 

01.07.26 
To  

15.07.26 

01.10.26 
To  

15.10.26 

01.01.27 
To  

15.01.27 

NEW ADMISSION  
[ADMISSION FEE+ CAUTION MONEY + REGISTRATION FEE+INSTALLMENTS] 21000 10000 10000 10000 51000

[...]

CAUTION MONEY 11000 One Time Payment at the time of admission  
(Refundable ) 

REGISTRATION FEE 1000 One Time Payment at the time of Registration  
(Non Refundable ) 

SESSION FEE 
[Tuition Fee, Lunch Fee, Exam, Sports, etc.] 

72850 This does not include transport charges, which are optional. 

TOTAL 101350 (RUPEES IN WORDS ONE LAKH ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY) 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE  

APR-26 JULY-26 OCT-26 JAN-27 

TOTAL I II III IV 
01.04.26 

To  
15.04.26 

01.07.26 
To  

15.07.26 

01.10.26 
To  

15.10.26 

01.01.27 
To  

15.01.27 

NEW ADMISSION  
[ADMISSION FEE+ CAUTION MONEY + REGISTRATION FEE+INSTALLMENTS] 35785 21855 21855 21855 101350

[...]

CAUTION MONEY 11000 One Time Payment at the time of admission  
(Refundable ) 

REGISTRATION FEE 1000 One Time Payment at the time of Registration  
(Non Refundable ) 

SESSION FEE 
[Tuition Fee, Lunch Fee, Exam, Sports, etc.] 

92800 This does not include transport charges, which are optional. 

TOTAL 126800 (RUPEES IN WORDS ONE LAKH TWENTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY) 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE  

APR-26 JULY-26 OCT-26 JAN-27 

TOTAL I II III IV 
01.04.26 

To  
15.04.26 

01.07.26 
To  

15.07.26 

01.10.26 
To  

15.10.26 

01.01.27 
To  

15.01.27 

NEW ADMISSION  
ADMISSION FEE+ CAUTION MONEY + REGISTRATION FEE+INSTALLMENTS] 42800 28000 28000 28000 126800

[...]

CAUTION MONEY 11000 One Time Payment at the time of admission  
(Refundable ) 

REGISTRATION FEE 1000 One Time Payment at the time of Registration  
(Non Refundable ) 

SESSION FEE 
[Tuition Fee, Lunch Fee, Lab, Exam, Sports, etc.] 108100 This does not include transport charges, which are optional. 

TOTAL 142100 (RUPEES IN WORDS ONE LAKH FORTY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY) 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE  

APR-26 JULY-26 OCT-26 JAN-27 

TOTAL I II III IV 
01.04.26 

To  
15.04.26 

01.07.26 
To  

15.07.26 

01.10.26 
To  

15.10.26 

01.01.27 
To  

15.01.27 

NEW ADMISSION  
ADMISSION FEE+ CAUTION MONEY + REGISTRATION FEE+INSTALLMENTS] 52100 30000 30000 30000 142100

[...]

CAUTION MONEY 11000 One Time Payment at the time of admission  
(Refundable ) 

REGISTRATION FEE 1000 One Time Payment at the time of Registration  
(Non Refundable ) 

SESSION FEE 
[Tuition Fee, Lunch Fee, Lab, Exam, Sports, etc.] 124200 This does not include transport charges, which are optional. 

TOTAL 163700 (RUPEES IN WORDS ONE LAKH SIXTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY) 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE  

APR-26 JULY-26 OCT-26 JAN-27 

TOTAL I II III IV 
01.04.26 

To  
15.04.26 

01.07.26 
To  

15.07.26 

01.10.26 
To  

15.10.26 

01.01.27 
To  

15.01.27 

NEW ADMISSION  
ADMISSION FEE+ CAUTION MONEY + REGISTRATION FEE+INSTALLMENTS] 58700 35000 35000 35000 163700